
2024 DELTA WATERFOWL DUCK HUNTERS EXPO 
Reach thousands of avid waterfowl hunters with a serious interest in your 
products and services at the Duck Hunters Expo. Taking place in cajun 
country, this sportsman’s paradise is the ideal venue for you to showcase 
your brand, show your support for duck hunting and conservation, and 
connect with your target audience.

SHOW FEATURES
 Three live stages
 Duck hunting seminars
 Cooking demonstrations
 Calling contests
 Retriever training tips
 Decoy carving
 Duck Hunters Grand Banquet

AND MORE!

NORTH AMERICA’S LARGEST EVENT DEDICATED TO THE DUCK HUNTER!

PRESENTED BYPRESENTED BY

JULY 26-28, 2024
RAISING CANE’S RIVER CENTER | BATON ROUGE, LA

EXHIBIT WITH US IN LOUISIANA—
THE SPORTSMAN’S PARADISE!

DeltaWaterfowlExpo.com

FRIDAY,  
JULY 26, 2024

12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC
SHOW HOURS

SATURDAY,  
JULY 27, 2024

9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

SUNDAY,  
JULY 28, 2024

9:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.

65+

55-64

45-54

35-44

25-34

19-24

Under 18

WHY EXHIBIT?
 Median Annual Household 

Income: 

 74% of Delta members 
plan to buy decoys, calls, blinds 
and/or camo this year

 Over 25,000  
duck hunters expected to 
attend and will be looking to 
buy gear for the upcoming  
duck opener!

 Age breakdown of attendees:

Great event! We will sign 
up the day you announce 

the next one.
Vendor,  

2023 DUCK HUNTERS EXPO”
“

The expo was incredible. 
We had a great time 
and did very well with 

sales and meeting new 
potential customers.

Vendor,  
2023 DUCK HUNTERS EXPO”

“

Fantastic event! I got 
to talk to experts in all 

categories that I am very 
interested in such as 

conservation, dogs/dog 
training and hunting gear.

Attendee,  
2023 DUCK HUNTERS EXPO ”
“

Was really cool to see 
new products, services 
associated with duck 

hunting and what’s new 
coming for the next season.

Attendee,  
2023 DUCK HUNTERS EXPO ”
“

$130,325

 Average 
number of days 

our attendees 
hunt each year

44.5
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CONCESSIONSCONCESSIONSTO ARENA

CHAMPIONS OF DELTA ROW

DELTA
WATERFOWL

STAGE

EXHIBIT HALL

450451

327

326

325

324

323

322

321

320

319

318

317

316

315

314

313

312

311

360 343

344

310

454455

448

447

446

445

444

443

442

441

440

439

438

437

436

435

434

433

432

431

357 340

358 341

359 342

356 339

350 333

351 334

352 335

347 330

348 331

349 332

346 329

353 336

354 337

355 338

394 377

391 374

392 375

393 376

390 373

384 367

385 368

386 369

381 364

382 365

383 366

380 363

387 370

388 371

389 372

428 411

429

425 408

426 409

427 410

424 407

418 401

419 402

420 403

415 398

416 399

417 400

414 397

421 404

422 405

423 406

452453

DUCK
HUNTERS
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FROM 
EXPO CENTER

ARENA

For booth reservations or sponsorship opportunities, 
please contact Delta Waterfowl’s senior director of 
marketing and corporate relations:
BRAD HEIDEL
651-403-1772 | bheidel@deltawaterfowl.org

Site Overview
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DOWNTOWN 
BATON ROUGE

Plaza Level 
With its entrance from  
St. Louis Street, the plaza 
level includes the Theatre, 
two Ballrooms, 13 Meeting 
Rooms, The Pelican Room, the 
River View Room, Exhibition 
Hall Level II, Arena Level II and 
access to both the East and 
West Parking Garages.

Ground Level 
With its entrance from  
S. River Road, the ground level 
includes the Theatre basement, 
3 Meeting Rooms, Exhibition Hall 
Level I, Arena Level I as well as 
access to loading docks, kitchen 
and storage facilities.

10'x10' Booth 
$650

10'x10' Corner
$1,000

10'x10' 
Sponsor Corner

NORTH AMERICA’S LARGEST EVENT DEDICATED TO THE DUCK HUNTER!


